| v & V\-'l"‘
Sour Dough (CG) 12.00
Herby Roasted Garlic Olive Oil Dip
Caesar Salad (CG) 21,00
Poached Eggq | Streaky Bacon Crisps [ Parmesan [ Garlic Crouton | Caesar Dressing .
Add Grilled Chicken Grilled for S7
Feta & ForestSalad(CN, V) 22.00
Baby spinach| Granny Smith| Savoury Granolal Feta [ Candied Walnut|Citrus homemade vinaigrette
Mushroom & Miso Soup (CG ) 18.00
Toasted Ciabatta '
Pla Goong(CN,CG) 26.00

Sauté Prawns/ Mix Mesclun| Asian Fresh Herbs [ Cucumber Lace | House made Lemon Grass Chilli Dressing

GRILL

Rib'eye 2609m 38.00 Sauce
Sirloin 260gm 30.00 Peppercorn Jus ,Redwine Jus,Garlic butter or
Herb Chicken Breast 36.00 e e C c°/

All Meats Are Served with Slaw, Quarter Fries and 1
(one) Selection of Sauce. extra sauce for S 3 each

MAINS

Pork Bowl(CG ) 27.00
Crispy Pork Belly | Padprik Sauce [ Sauté Seasonal Greens| Fried Egg| Steam Jasmine Rice

Beef Ragu Pasta(CG ,CD) 26.00
Mince Beef Ragu Sauce [ Linguini [ Parmesan

Chicken Parmigiana (CG, CD) 26.00

Crumb Chicken Breast| Napoli Sauce[ Side Salad | Quarter Fries

Fettuccine Tom Yum Arrabiata(CG, CD) 28.00
Pan Seared salmon [ Fettuccine [ Spicy Tom yum Arrabiata

*Vegetarian option available
Hl:r

CG - Contains Gluten CN - Contain Nuts. CD - Contains Dairy V - Vegetarian

We cannot guarantee an environment completely free from allergens so traces of some ingredients may
still be present in our meals, we recommend that guests with food allergies consult with our team so we
can cater to your needs.

CLAGSIC

Vivant Chicken Panini (CG, CD)
Fried Chicken [ Cranberry [ Brie Cheese [ Lettuce| Makikihi Fries

Beef Burger(CG, CD)

Beef Patty | Swiss Cheese [ Bacon Jam [ Onion Rings| Lettuce Gherkin| Makikihi Fries

Fish and Chips(CG)

Curried Battered Seasonal Snapper | Makikihi Fries [ Slaw [Tartare Sauce

oNACK

Crispy Squid (CG )

Bang bang sauce

Crispy Shiitake Gyoza(CG, V)
Chili oil | Japanese Ponzu Sauce

Makikihi Fries (CG,V)
Ketchup

Wedges (CG, V)
Sweet Chilli saucel Sour Cream

Crispy pork Belly (CG)
Togarashi spiced [ Aioli

Mozzarella Sticks (CG,CD, V)
Marinara Sauce

DESSERTS
Salted Caramel Cheesecake (CG, CD)

Brown sugar Crumbs [ toasted almond [ Salted Caramel sauce.

Chocolate Fondant(CG, CD)
Vanilla Ice Cream | Dark Ghana 72% Chocolate

Pinkish Wonton(CG , CD)
Strawberry Cream Cheese Wonton , Peach Raspberry Ice cream

Ice Cream Sundae (CG, CD)
Waffle cup [Oreo Crumb [Chocolate & Vanilla Ice cream | Chocolate Sauce.

Cheese Board (CG, CD)
Selected New Zealand Cheese [ Crackers | Seasonal Fruits| Pear Fig Relish

Seasonal Cut fruits (V)

26.00

26.00

26.00

18.00

18.00

13.00

14.00

18.00

19.00

16.00

19.00

17.00

15.00

26.00

16.00



