Virant

E	N	T	R	E	E	

		Mar	ULASSIU	
<b>Sour Dough ( CG )</b> Herby Roasted Garlic Olive Ol	l Dip	12.00		
<b>Caesar Salad ( CG )</b> Poached Egg   Streaky Bacon	Crisps   Parmesan   Garlic Crouton   Caesar Dressing .	21.00	Vivant Chicken Panini (CG , CD) Fried Chicken   Cranberry   Brie Cheese   Lettuce   Makikihi Fries	26.00
Add Grilled Chicken Grilled for			Beef Burger(CG, CD)	26.00
Feta & Forest Salad ( CI Baby spinachl Granny Smithl S	<b>N , V )</b> Savoury Granola  Feta   Candied Walnut Citrus homemade vinaigret	22.00 te	Beef Patty   Swiss Cheese   Bacon Jam   Onion Rings  Lettuce Gherkin  Makikihi Fries Fish and Chips(CG )	26.00
Mushroom & Miso Soun (CG)		18.00	Curried Battered Seasonal Snapper   Makikihi Fries   Slaw  Tartare Sauce	20100
<b>Pla Goong( CN , CG )</b> Sauté Prawns/ Mix Mesclun/ A	sian Fresh Herbs   Cucumber Lace   House made Lemon Grass Chilli	26.00 Dressing	SNACK	
		-	Crispy Squid ( CG )	18.00
			Bang bang sauce	
GRILL		Sh, 1	Crispy Shiitake Gyoza ( CG , V ) Chili oil   Japanese Ponzu Sauce	18.00
Rib-eye 260gm	38.00 Sauce	*	Makikihi Fries (CG,V)	13.00
Sirloin 260gm	30.00 Peppercorn Jus ,Redwine Jus, Bearnaise (CG, CD)	Garlic butter or	Ketchup Wedges (CG,V)	14.00
Herb Chicken Breast	36.00 Beannaise (CG, CD)		Sweet Chilli sauce/ Sour Cream	
All Meats Are Served with Slaw, Quarter Fries and 1 (one) Selection of Sauce. extra sauce for \$ 3 each		Crispy pork Belly (CG) Togarashi spiced   Aioli	18.00	
		M	Mozzarella Sticks (CG, CD, V) Marinara Sauce	19.00
MAINS			DESSERTS	
Pork Bowl(CG )		27.00		
	nce   Sauté Seasonal Greens  Fried Egg  Steam Jasmine Rice	26.00	Salted Caramel Cheesecake (CG , CD) Brown sugar Crumbs   toasted almond   Salted Caramel sauce.	16.00
Beef Ragu Pasta(CG ,Cl Mince Beef Ragu Sauce   Ling		26.00	Chocolate Fondant(CG, CD)	19.00
Chicken Parmigiana (CG		26.00	Vanilla Ice Cream   Dark Ghana 72% Chocolate	10100
Crumb Chicken Breast/ Napoli	Sauce  Side Salad   Quarter Fries		Pinkish Wonton(CG , CD)	17.00
<b>Fettuccine Tom Yum Arrabiata(CG , CD)</b> Pan Seared salmon   Fettuccine   Spicy Tom yum Arrabiata *Vegetarian option available		28.00	Strawberry Cream Cheese Wonton, Peach Raspberry Ice cream	
		0	Ice Cream Sundae (CG , CD) Waffle cup  Oreo Crumb  Chocolate & Vanilla Ice cream   Chocolate Sauce.	15.00
			<b>Cheese Board (CG , CD)</b> Selected New Zealand Cheese   Crackers   Seasonal Fruits  Pear Fig Relish	26.00
	U		Seasonal Cut fruits (V)	16.00

Sour Dough ( CG ) Herby Roasted Garlic Olive Oil	Dip	12.00		
<b>Caesar Salad ( CG )</b> Poached Egg   Streaky Bacon	Crisps   Parmesan   Garlic Crouton   Caes	Sar Dressing .	<b>Vivant Chicken Panini (CG , CD)</b> Fried Chicken   Cranberry   Brie Cheese   Lettuce  Makikihi Fries	26.00
Add Grilled Chicken Grilled for			Beef Burger(CG , CD) Beef Patty   Swiss Cheese   Bacon Jam   Onion Rings  Lettuce Gherkin  Makikihi Fries	26.00
Feta & Forest Salad ( CN Baby spinach/ Granny Smith/ S	<b>N , V )</b> Savoury Granola  Feta   Candied Walnut	22.00 Citrus homemade vinaigrette	Fish and Chips(CG)	26.00
Mushroom & Miso Soup Toasted Ciabatta	(CG)	18.00	Curried Battered Seasonal Snapper   Makikihi Fries   Slaw  Tartare Sauce	
<b>Pla Goong( CN , CG )</b> Sauté Prawns/ Mix Mesclun/ A	sian Fresh Herbs   Cucumber Lace   Hou	26.00 se made Lemon Grass Chilli Dressing	SNACK	
			Crispy Squid ( CG )	18.00
GRILL			Bang bang sauce <b>Crispy Shiitake Gyoza ( CG , V )</b> <i>Chili oil   Japanese Ponzu Sauce</i>	18.00
Rib-eye 260gm	38.00 Sauc		Makikihi Fries (CG,V)	13.00
Sirloin 260gm Herb Chicken Breast	00100	ercorn Jus ,Redwine Jus,Garlic butter or naise (CG, CD)	Ketchup Wedges ( CG , V) Sweet Chilli sauce/ Sour Cream	14.00
	All Meats Are Served with Slaw, Quart (one) Selection of Sauce. extra sauce f		Crispy pork Belly (CG) Togarashi spiced   Aioli	18.00
			Mozzarella Sticks (CG, CD, V) Marinara Sauce	19.00
MAINS			DESSERTS	
Pork Bowl(CG )		27.00		
Crispy Pork Belly   Padprik Sau Beef Ragu Pasta(CG ,CI	ce   Sauté Seasonal Greens  Fried Egg  S	Steam Jasmine Rice 26.00	Salted Caramel Cheesecake (CG , CD) Brown sugar Crumbs   toasted almond   Salted Caramel sauce.	16.00
Mince Beef Ragu Sauce   Lingu			Chocolate Fondant(CG, CD)	19.00
Chicken Parmigiana (CG	<b>, CD)</b> Sauce  Side Salad   Quarter Fries	26.00	Vanilla Ice Cream   Dark Ghana 72% Chocolate	
		22.00	Pinkish Wonton(CG , CD) Strawberry Cream Cheese Wonton , Peach Raspberry Ice cream	17.00
<b>Fettuccine Tom Yum Arr</b> Pan Seared salmon   Fettuccin *Vegetarian option available		28.00	<b>Ice Cream Sundae (CG , CD)</b> Waffle cup  Oreo Crumb  Chocolate & Vanilla Ice cream   Chocolate Sauce.	15.00
			<b>Cheese Board (CG , CD)</b> Selected New Zealand Cheese   Crackers   Seasonal Fruits  Pear Fig Relish	26.00
			Seasonal Cut fruits (V)	16.00
		•		

CG - Contains Gluten CN - Contain Nuts. CD - Contains Dairy V - Vegetarian

We cannot guarantee an environment completely free from allergens so traces of some ingredients may still be present in our meals, we recommend that guests with food allergies consult with our team so we can cater to your needs.



## CLASSIC